
 

Associate in Arts at City Colleges of Chicago to Bachelor’s Degree in Sociology at Illinois Wesleyan University 
 

This is a suggested course pattern. Students must work with their advisor to develop a curriculum plan that meets 
their scheduling needs.  ** indicates course needed for the major. + indicates an IWU graduation requirement. 

CITY C



ILLINOIS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 

THIRD YEAR COURSE NAME 
UNIT HOURS  

FALL SPRING 

SOC 290 
SOC 3xx  
1xx - 4xx  
3xx or 4xx 

History of Social Thought  
Choose Upper Level SOC Elective 

Elective  
Elective 

1 
1 
1 
1 

 

SOC 225 
3xx or 4xx  
3xx or 4xx  
1xx - 4xx  

Methods of Social Research  
Upper Level Elective  
Elective 
Elective  

 1 
1 
1 
1 
 

Total Units  4 4 

FOURTH YEAR COURSE NAME 
UNIT HOURS  

FALL SPRING 

SOC 490 
SOC 3xx  
1xx - 4xx  
1xx - 4xx 

Senior Seminar  
Choose Upper Level SOC Elective 
Elective  
Elective  

1 
1 
1 
1 
 

 
 

 
SOC xxx 
3xx or 4xx  
SOC 3xx  
3xx or 4xx 

 
Choose SOC elective or SOC 325 (work with advisor) 
Upper Level elective  
Choose Upper Level SOC Elective 
Upper level elective 

  
1 
1 
1 
1 

Total Units  4 4 

● Students should follow the Associates in Arts degree at CCC  as opposed to the Associates in Science 

/registrar/transfer-credit-faq.html

